
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Arizona State 280  281  293       854  -10 

T2  2  2   Texas 283  288  284       855  -9 
T2  4  3   St. Mary's (CA) 283  299  278       860  -4 
4  3  4   North Carolina 285  290  286       861  -3 
5  5  5   San Diego State 288  295  289       872  +8 
6  7  6   Arizona 291  295  291       877  +13 

T10  8  T7   New Mexico 295  292  291       878  +14 
12  6  T7   Ole Miss  297  288  293       878  +14 
T7  11  9   Colorado 293  303  289       885  +21 
14  T12  10   Washington 300  299  287       886  +22 

T10  10  11   Colorado State  295  300  292       887  +23 
9  9  12   Nebraska 294  298  298       890  +26 

T7  T12  13   Louisiana 293  306  303       902  +38 
13  14  14   Air Force 299  309  303       911  +47 
15  15  15   San Diego 311  306  299       916  +52 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T5 T1   Blake Hathcoat  St. Mary's (CA)  71   71  68       210  -6   
T10 T1   Cole Hammer  Texas  69   75  66       210  -6   
2 T1   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  69   69  72       210  -6   

T18 T4   Trevor Werbylo  Arizona  73   73  67       213  -3   
3 T4   Chun An Yu  Arizona State  70   70  73       213  -3   

T5 T4   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  69   73  71       213  -3   
1 T4   Pierceson Coody  Texas  71   65  77       213  -3   

T14 T8   Mikey Slesinski  St. Mary's (CA)  73   72  70       215  -1   
T10 T8   Puwit Anupansuebsai  San Diego State  69   75  71       215  -1   
T14 T10   Sam Choi  New Mexico  72   73  71       216  E   
T14 T10   Josh Seiple  Ole Miss  71   74  71       216  E   
T5 T10   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  71   71  74       216  E   
T26 T10   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  70   77  69       216  E   
4 T10   Alex del Rey  Arizona State  70   71  75       216  E   

T5 T10   Parker Coody  Texas  70   72  74       216  E   
T10 T16   Christian Banke *  San Diego State  71   73  73       217  +1   
T18 T16   George Gardner  San Diego  72   74  71       217  +1   
T10 T18   Ethan Ashbrook  St. Mary's (CA)  68   76  74       218  +2   
T18 T18   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  74   72  72       218  +2   
T26 T20   Ross Sinclair  New Mexico  75   72  72       219  +3   
T18 T20   Jackson Wendling  Nebraska  72   74  73       219  +3   
T18 T20   Newport Laparojkit *  San Diego State  73   73  73       219  +3   
T18 T20   Leo Oyo  San Diego State  74   72  73       219  +3   
T26 T20   Sarut Vongchaisit  Ole Miss  72   75  72       219  +3   
T39 T20   Parathakorn Suyasri  Colorado State  73   76  70       219  +3   
T14 T20   Josh Martin  North Carolina  72   73  74       219  +3   
T26 T27   Sean Carlon  New Mexico  72   75  73       220  +4   
T26 T27   Koichiro Ishika *  Arizona State  79   68  73       220  +4   
T5 T27   Ross Macdonald  Colorado  69   73  78       220  +4   
T34 T30   Briggs Duce  Arizona  72   76  73       221  +5   
T34 T30   Santeri Lehesmaa *  Arizona  74   74  73       221  +5   
T26 T30   Charlie Flynn  Louisiana  70   77  74       221  +5   
T26 T30   Jake Staiano  Colorado State  72   75  74       221  +5   
T18 T34   Brad Reeves  Arizona  73   73  76       222  +6   
T58 T34   Steven Chervony  Texas  76   76  70       222  +6   
T39 T34   Triston Elston  Louisiana  74   75  73       222  +6   
T39 T34   Daniel O'Loughlin  Colorado  73   76  73       222  +6   
T58 T38   Joey Moore  San Diego State  77   75  71       223  +7   
T63 T38   Paul Margolis  Washington  80   73  70       223  +7   
T53 T38   Ethan Farnam  St. Mary's (CA)  71   80  72       223  +7   
T34 T38   Cecil Wegener  Ole Miss  78   70  75       223  +7   
T63 T38   Noah Woolsey  Washington  74   79  70       223  +7   
T46 T38   Luke Trujillo  Air Force  72   78  73       223  +7   
T39 T38   Spencer Soosman  Texas  73   76  74       223  +7   

T39 T45   Augustin Hole'  New Mexico  76   73  75       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T46 T45   Christoffer Bring *  Texas  72   78  74       224  +8   
T18 T45   Henry Lee  Washington  75   71  78       224  +8   
T63 T45   Cole Krantz  Colorado  75   78  71       224  +8   
T46 T45   Davis Bryant  Colorado State  76   74  74       224  +8   
T46 T50   Ethan Marcus  Arizona  76   74  75       225  +9   
T46 T50   Galven Green  New Mexico  76   74  75       225  +9   
T34 T50   David Laskin  Arizona  73   75  77       225  +9   
T46 T50   Jay Cottam  Nebraska  75   75  75       225  +9   
T39 T50   Tanner Owen  Nebraska  74   75  76       225  +9   
T26 T50   Zihao Jin  San Diego State  68   79  78       225  +9   
T46 T50   Ranveer Grewal  Washington  74   76  75       225  +9   
T53 T50   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  75   76  74       225  +9   
T34 T50   Dougie Ergood  North Carolina  76   72  77       225  +9   
T39 T50   Oscar Teiffel  Colorado State  74   75  76       225  +9   
T63 60   Yash Majmudar  San Diego  75   78  73       226  +10   
T63 T61   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  80   73  74       227  +11   
83 T61   Ryan Grauman  St. Mary's (CA)  79   80  68       227  +11   

T58 T61   Trevor Olkowski  Colorado  76   76  75       227  +11   
T70 T64   Jace Guthmiller  Nebraska  73   81  74       228  +12   
T53 T64   Cameron Jones  Nebraska  77   74  77       228  +12   
T74 T64   Ash Hakim *  St. Mary's (CA)  73   82  73       228  +12   
T74 T64   Jonathan Farmer *  Air Force  80   75  73       228  +12   
T63 T64   Jackson Suber  Ole Miss  76   77  75       228  +12   
T53 T64   Beau Briggs  Ole Miss  82   69  77       228  +12   
T70 T70   Roy Choi *  New Mexico  80   74  75       229  +13   
T58 T70   Brody Blackmon *  Ole Miss  71   81  77       229  +13   
T63 T70   Anson Kuznik  Air Force  73   80  76       229  +13   
T74 T73   Evan Kawai *  San Diego  77   78  75       230  +14   
82 T73   Jan Schneider  Washington  77   81  72       230  +14   

T53 T75   Joshua Wu  Air Force  75   76  80       231  +15   
T79 T75   A J Ott  Colorado State  79   78  74       231  +15   
87 T75   Kristoffer Max  Colorado  77   84  70       231  +15   

T58 T75   Jack Tolson  Louisiana  73   79  79       231  +15   
T79 T79   Tailin Song *  North Carolina  80   77  76       233  +17   
T79 T79   Mason Elmore *  North Carolina  76   81  76       233  +17   
T74 T79   Andy Germann  Air Force  79   76  78       233  +17   
T70 82   Hudson Dubinski  Louisiana  76   78  80       234  +18   
88 83   Otto Vanhatalo *  San Diego State  80   82  73       235  +19   

T70 T84   William Mansfield *  Washington  73   81  82       236  +20   
T84 T84   Tate Tatom  Air Force  81   79  76       236  +20   
78 86   Ambrose Abbracciamento *  San Diego State  77   79  81       237  +21   

T84 87   David Ricciardelli  San Diego  82   78  79       239  +23   

T84 88   Nathan Zhao  San Diego  84   76  80       240  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

90 89   William Grattan *  San Diego  81   84  77       242  +26   
91 90   Remington Hirano  San Diego  82   85  76       243  +27   
89 91   Cameron Marshall *  San Diego  81   82  86       249  +33   
92 -    Peter Hinnant  Louisiana  A   76  77       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Arizona State 280 281 293 854

T1 Mason Andersen (4) 69 69 72 210

T4 Chun An Yu (1) 70 70 73 213

T10 Alex del Rey (2) 70 71 75 216

T10 Blake Wagoner (3) 71 71 74 216

T50 Cameron Sisk (5) 75 76 74 225

2 Texas 283 288 284 855

T1 Cole Hammer (1) 69 75 66 210

T4 Pierceson Coody (3) 71 65 77 213

T10 Parker Coody (2) 70 72 74 216

T34 Steven Chervony (4) 76 76 70 222

T38 Spencer Soosman (5) 73 76 74 223

3 St. Mary's (CA) 283 299 278 860

T1 Blake Hathcoat (1) 71 71 68 210

T8 Mikey Slesinski (2) 73 72 70 215

T18 Ethan Ashbrook (5) 68 76 74 218

T38 Ethan Farnam (3) 71 80 72 223

T61 Ryan Grauman (4) 79 80 68 227

4 North Carolina 285 290 286 861

T4 Austin Hitt (1) 69 73 71 213

T10 Ryan Gerard (2) 70 77 69 216

T18 Ryan Burnett (3) 74 72 72 218

T20 Josh Martin (5) 72 73 74 219

T50 Dougie Ergood (4) 76 72 77 225

5 San Diego State 288 295 289 872

T8 Puwit Anupansuebsai (2) 69 75 71 215

T20 Leo Oyo (3) 74 72 73 219

T38 Joey Moore (1) 77 75 71 223

T50 Zihao Jin (4) 68 79 78 225

T61 Youssef Guezzale (5) 80 73 74 227

6 Arizona 291 295 291 877

T4 Trevor Werbylo (1) 73 73 67 213

T30 Briggs Duce (5) 72 76 73 221

T34 Brad Reeves (3) 73 73 76 222

T50 David Laskin (2) 73 75 77 225

T50 Ethan Marcus (4) 76 74 75 225

T7 New Mexico 295 292 291 878

T10 Sam Choi (2) 72 73 71 216

T20 Ross Sinclair (5) 75 72 72 219

T27 Sean Carlon (1) 72 75 73 220

T45 Augustin Hole' (4) 76 73 75 224

T50 Galven Green (3) 76 74 75 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Ole Miss 297 288 293 878

T10 Josh Seiple (5) 71 74 71 216

T20 Sarut Vongchaisit (3) 72 75 72 219

T38 Cecil Wegener (2) 78 70 75 223

T64 Beau Briggs (1) 82 69 77 228

T64 Jackson Suber (4) 76 77 75 228

9 Colorado 293 303 289 885

T27 Ross Macdonald (5) 69 73 78 220

T34 Daniel O'Loughlin (1) 73 76 73 222

T45 Cole Krantz (4) 75 78 71 224

T61 Trevor Olkowski (2) 76 76 75 227

T75 Kristoffer Max (3) 77 84 70 231

10 Washington 300 299 287 886

T38 Noah Woolsey (1) 74 79 70 223

T38 Paul Margolis (4) 80 73 70 223

T45 Henry Lee (2) 75 71 78 224

T50 Ranveer Grewal (5) 74 76 75 225

T73 Jan Schneider (3) 77 81 72 230

11 Colorado State 295 300 292 887

T20 Parathakorn Suyasri (5) 73 76 70 219

T30 Jake Staiano (3) 72 75 74 221

T45 Davis Bryant (2) 76 74 74 224

T50 Oscar Teiffel (1) 74 75 76 225

T75 A J Ott (4) 79 78 74 231

12 Nebraska 294 298 298 890

T20 Jackson Wendling (3) 72 74 73 219

T50 Tanner Owen (1) 74 75 76 225

T50 Jay Cottam (4) 75 75 75 225

T64 Jace Guthmiller (2) 73 81 74 228

T64 Cameron Jones (5) 77 74 77 228

13 Louisiana 293 306 303 902

T30 Charlie Flynn (4) 70 77 74 221

T34 Triston Elston (5) 74 75 73 222

T75 Jack Tolson (1) 73 79 79 231

82 Hudson Dubinski (3) 76 78 80 234

92 Peter Hinnant (2) 0 76 77 153

14 Air Force 299 309 303 911

T38 Luke Trujillo (4) 72 78 73 223

T70 Anson Kuznik (3) 73 80 76 229

T75 Joshua Wu (2) 75 76 80 231

T79 Andy Germann (5) 79 76 78 233

T84 Tate Tatom (1) 81 79 76 236

15 San Diego 311 306 299 916

T16 George Gardner (1) 72 74 71 217

60 Yash Majmudar (2) 75 78 73 226

87 David Ricciardelli (3) 82 78 79 239

88 Nathan Zhao (4) 84 76 80 240

90 Remington Hirano (5) 82 85 76 243
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T16 Christian Banke (San Diego State) 71 73 73 217

T20 Newport Laparojkit (San Diego State) 73 73 73 219

T27 Koichiro Ishika (Arizona State) 79 68 73 220

T30 Santeri Lehesmaa (Arizona) 74 74 73 221

T45 Christoffer Bring (Texas) 72 78 74 224

T64 Ash Hakim (St. Mary's (CA)) 73 82 73 228

T64 Jonathan Farmer (Air Force) 80 75 73 228

T70 Roy Choi (New Mexico) 80 74 75 229

T70 Brody Blackmon (Ole Miss ) 71 81 77 229

T73 Evan Kawai (San Diego) 77 78 75 230

T79 Mason Elmore (North Carolina) 76 81 76 233

T79 Tailin Song (North Carolina) 80 77 76 233

83 Otto Vanhatalo (San Diego State) 80 82 73 235

T84 William Mansfield (Washington) 73 81 82 236

86 Ambrose Abbracciamento (San Diego State) 77 79 81 237

89 William Grattan (San Diego) 81 84 77 242

91 Cameron Marshall (San Diego) 81 82 86 249
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Hitt UNC 2.58 -5 
G. Gardner San Diego 2.92 -1 
R. Sinclair New Mexico 2.92 -1 
J. Seiple Ole Miss 3.00 E 
T. Werbylo Arizona 3.00 E 
N. Laparojkit SDSU 3.00 E 
P. Coody Texas 3.00 E 
R. Burnett UNC 3.08 +1 
P. Coody Texas 3.08 +1 
R. Gerard UNC 3.08 +1 
P. Suyasri Colo St 3.08 +1 
M. Andersen ASU 3.08 +1 
S. Carlon New Mexico 3.08 +1 
B. Hathcoat SMC 3.08 +1 
A. Ott Colo St 3.08 +1 
B. Wagoner ASU 3.08 +1 
J. Wendling Nebraska 3.17 +2 
R. Macdonald Colorado 3.17 +2 
B. Reeves Arizona 3.17 +2 
J. Guthmiller Nebraska 3.17 +2 
D. O'Loughlin Colorado 3.17 +2 
C. Yu ASU 3.17 +2 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Hammer Texas 3.80 -6 
M. Slesinski SMC 3.87 -4 
T. Elston LA-LaFayet 3.90 -3 
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 3.93 -2 
M. Andersen ASU 3.93 -2 
B. Hathcoat SMC 3.97 -1 
C. Yu ASU 3.97 -1 
P. Coody Texas 3.97 -1 
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 3.97 -1 
E. Farnam SMC 4.00 E 
C. Jones Nebraska 4.00 E 
A. del Rey ASU 4.00 E 
T. Werbylo Arizona 4.00 E 
C. Wegener Ole Miss 4.00 E 
K. Ishika ASU 4.03 +1 
G. Gardner San Diego 4.03 +1 
S. Choi New Mexico 4.03 +1 
O. Teiffel Colo St 4.03 +1 
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 4.03 +1 
E. Ashbrook SMC 4.07 +2 
L. Oyo SDSU 4.07 +2 
J. Staiano Colo St 4.07 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Laskin Arizona 4.42 -7 
B. Hathcoat SMC 4.50 -6 
S. Lehesmaa Arizona 4.50 -6 
M. Andersen ASU 4.58 -5 
J. Martin UNC 4.58 -5 
J. Farmer Air Force 4.58 -5 
B. Duce Arizona 4.58 -5 
O. Vanhatalo SDSU 4.58 -5 
P. Suyasri Colo St 4.67 -4 
C. Banke SDSU 4.67 -4 
A. Hole' New Mexico 4.67 -4 
N. Laparojkit SDSU 4.67 -4 
S. Choi New Mexico 4.67 -4 
R. Grauman SMC 4.67 -4 
E. Ashbrook SMC 4.67 -4 
J. Wendling Nebraska 4.67 -4 
T. Owen Nebraska 4.67 -4 
S. Chervony Texas 4.67 -4 
A. del Rey ASU 4.67 -4 
B. Wagoner ASU 4.67 -4 
C. Yu ASU 4.67 -4 
S. Soosman Texas 4.75 -3 

Eagles 
B. Duce Arizona 3
A. del Rey ASU 2
Z. Jin SDSU 1
A. Hole' New Mexico 1
T. Olkowski Colorado 1
J. Martin UNC 1
N. Woolsey Washington 1
W. Mansfield Washington 1
E. Marcus Arizona 1
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 1
J. Farmer Air Force 1
L. Trujillo Air Force 1
R. Burnett UNC 1
P. Coody Texas 1
C. Hammer Texas 1
E. Kawai San Diego 1
T. Owen Nebraska 1
A. Ott Colo St 1
A. Germann Air Force 1
J. Seiple Ole Miss 1
J. Staiano Colo St 1
R. Macdonald Colorado 1

Birdies 
B. Hathcoat SMC 15
A. Hitt UNC 14
K. Ishika ASU 14
C. Hammer Texas 14
M. Andersen ASU 13
T. Werbylo Arizona 13
P. Coody Texas 13
J. Wendling Nebraska 13
C. Yu ASU 12
J. Moore SDSU 12
C. Wegener Ole Miss 12
R. Burnett UNC 12
P. Margolis Washington 11
R. Grauman SMC 11
E. Ashbrook SMC 11
J. Suber Ole Miss 11
S. Vongchaisit Ole Miss 11
P. Coody Texas 10
S. Choi New Mexico 10
S. Lehesmaa Arizona 10
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 10
R. Gerard UNC 10

Pars 
H. Lee Washington 39
S. Carlon New Mexico 38
J. Seiple Ole Miss 37
G. Gardner San Diego 37
R. Sinclair New Mexico 37
B. Reeves Arizona 37
P. Anupansuebsai SDSU 37
D. O'Loughlin Colorado 36
R. Gerard UNC 36
L. Oyo SDSU 36
C. Sisk ASU 35
C. Jones Nebraska 35
S. Choi New Mexico 35
M. Slesinski SMC 35
A. del Rey ASU 34
B. Wagoner ASU 34
B. Briggs Ole Miss 34
P. Suyasri Colo St 34
M. Andersen ASU 34
C. Bring Texas 34
Z. Jin SDSU 34
R. Grewal Washington 34

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Lamkin Grips SD Classic
San Diego Country Club

Chula Vista, CA
2019 Lamkin Championship Tees 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2019 Lamkin Championship Tees 74.54 91

2 2019 Lamkin Championship Tees 75.60 92

3 2019 Lamkin Championship Tees 74.18 92

 

Total Average Scores
2019 Lamkin Championship Tees 74.77 275

 

San Diego Country Club: 2019 Lamkin Championship Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 368     18 62 10 2   

2 5 513   1 20 50 15 6   

3 3 236     3 45 39 4 1 

4 4 461     7 58 22 5   

5 4 401     10 55 23 3 1 

6 3 187     8 57 21 6   

7 4 377     14 58 17 3   

8 5 563   2 14 55 17 1 3 

9 4 427     15 53 21 3   

10 4 438     5 66 20 1   

11 3 158     17 59 15 1   

12 4 390     11 72 9     

13 3 202     14 48 28 2   

14 5 485   5 42 39 5   1 

15 4 397     18 60 12 1 1 

16 5 603     16 57 17   2 

17 4 367   2 29 43 15 3   

18 4 460     2 39 38 9 4 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 460 +0.72 

3 3 236 +0.51 

6 3 187 +0.27 

4 4 461 +0.27 

5 4 401 +0.24 

13 3 202 +0.20 

10 4 438 +0.18 

9 4 427 +0.13 

8 5 563 +0.12 

7 4 377 +0.10 

16 5 603 +0.08 

2 5 513 +0.05 

11 3 158 +0.00 

15 4 397 -0.01 

12 4 390 -0.02 

1 4 368 -0.04 

17 4 367 -0.13 

14 5 485 -0.48 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16269&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 236 +0.59 

4 4 461 +0.45 

13 3 202 +0.40 

9 4 427 +0.38 

18 4 460 +0.37 

12 4 390 +0.23 

6 3 187 +0.23 

10 4 438 +0.22 

15 4 397 +0.22 

16 5 603 +0.18 

11 3 158 +0.16 

7 4 377 +0.13 

17 4 367 +0.05 

5 4 401 +0.02 

1 4 368 -0.09 

8 5 563 -0.14 

2 5 513 -0.30 

14 5 485 -0.58 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 236 +0.68 

18 4 460 +0.64 

9 4 427 +0.41 

13 3 202 +0.38 

6 3 187 +0.38 

10 4 438 +0.33 

4 4 461 +0.32 

8 5 563 +0.26 

7 4 377 +0.22 

11 3 158 +0.20 

17 4 367 +0.13 

15 4 397 +0.11 

5 4 401 +0.11 

12 4 390 +0.05 

16 5 603 +0.01 

2 5 513 -0.03 

1 4 368 -0.09 

14 5 485 -0.51 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 460 +0.72 

3 3 236 +0.51 

6 3 187 +0.27 

4 4 461 +0.27 

5 4 401 +0.24 

13 3 202 +0.20 

10 4 438 +0.18 

9 4 427 +0.13 

8 5 563 +0.12 

7 4 377 +0.10 

16 5 603 +0.08 

2 5 513 +0.05 

11 3 158 +0.00 

15 4 397 -0.01 

12 4 390 -0.02 

1 4 368 -0.04 

17 4 367 -0.13 

14 5 485 -0.48 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 368     62 178 29 5 1 

2 5 513 1 4 83 133 41 11 2 

3 3 236     11 111 133 18 2 

4 4 461     18 158 86 12 1 

5 4 401     32 187 47 8 1 

6 3 187     22 163 77 13   

7 4 377     32 177 59 7   

8 5 563   3 48 164 49 7 4 

9 4 427     26 152 84 12 1 

10 4 438     29 159 79 7 1 

11 3 158     42 168 55 10   

12 4 390     30 199 40 4 2 

13 3 202     21 151 96 7   

14 5 485   17 130 112 13 2 1 

15 4 397     46 167 53 6 3 

16 5 603     49 161 60 2 3 

17 4 367   3 60 152 50 9 1 

18 4 460     10 127 113 19 6 
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